Serial

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

16l

162

- 17
Reference " Country
CD/266 Yugoslavia
CD/270- Netherlands &
Indonesia
CD/271 USA, UK,
Australia
CDh/277 Sweden
CD/279 Sweden
CDh/281 Chairman
CD/288 Chairman
CD/294 USSR
CD/298 Yugoslavia
CD/299 Finland
CD/301 Belgium

Description Date

Binary weapons and the 24.3.82
problems of their definition
and verification

Destruction of about 45 tons 31.3.32
of Mustard Agent at Batujajar,
West Java, Indonesia

Technical evaluation of 1.3.82
"Recover" techniques for
CW verification

The concept "precursor" and 7.3.82

‘a suggestion for definition

for the purpose of a Chemical
Weapons Convention

Suggestions for measures to 14.3.82
enhance confidence between

the Parties negotiating a
comprehensive ban on chemical
weapons

Special Report to the Commit-15.4.82
tee on Disarmament prepared

in view of the second Special
Session devoted to disarmament

Statement of Chairman concer-21.4.82
ning Special Report to CD in
view of UNSSOD II

Basi¢ provisions of a conven-21.7.82
tion on the prohibition of

the development, production

and stockpiling of chemical

weapons and on their destruction

Some aspects of verification 26.7.82
in a Chemical Weapons Convention

Systematic identification of 29.7.82
of chemical warfare agents:
identification of non-phosphorus
warfare agents

Monitoring of the prohibition 4.8.82
of the use in combat of che-

mical and bacteriological
(biological) or toxin weapons



