Serial	Reference	Country	Description Date
152	CD/266	Yugoslavia	Binary weapons and the 24.3.82 problems of their definition and verification
153	CD/270	Netherlands & Indonesia	Destruction of about 45 tons 31.3.32 of Mustard Agent at Batujajar, West Java, Indonesia
154	CD/271	USA, UK, Australia	Technical evaluation of 1.3.82 "Recover" techniques for CW verification
155	CD/277	Sweden	The concept "precursor" and 7.3.82 a suggestion for definition for the purpose of a Chemical Weapons Convention
156	CD/279	Sweden	Suggestions for measures to 14.3.82 enhance confidence between the Parties negotiating a comprehensive ban on chemical weapons
157	CD/281	Chairman	Special Report to the Commit-15.4.82 tee on Disarmament prepared in view of the second Special Session devoted to disarmament
158	CD/288	Chairman	Statement of Chairman concer-21.4.82 ning Special Report to CD in view of UNSSOD II
159	CD/294	USSR	Basic provisions of a conven-21.7.82 tion on the prohibition of the development, production and stockpiling of chemical weapons and on their destruction
160	CD/298	Yugoslavia	Some aspects of verification 26.7.82 in a Chemical Weapons Convention
161	CD/299	Finland	Systematic identification of 29.7.82 of chemical warfare agents: identification of non-phosphorus warfare agents
162	CD/301	Belgium	Monitoring of the prohibition 4.8.82 of the use in combat of chemical and bacteriological (biological) or toxin weapons